

Sr. No. 13

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case:- WP(C) No. 410/2024

Phunchok Dolma

.... Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through:- None

V/s

Union Territory of J&K and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY PARIHAR, JUDGE

ORDER

02.03.2026

None appears for the parties.

Awaiting appearance of learned counsel for the parties, adjourned.

List on **17.04.2026**.



**(SANJAY PARIHAR)
JUDGE**

**JAMMU
02.03.2026
Nikhil**